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DEPARTMENT OF WATER RESOURCES

#72-3770 CANADA DE LOS ALAMOS 2016 WY

Rating Table 5 from 10/01/2008 15:08 Scale Offset = 1.60

DISCHARGE IN CUBIC FEET PER SECOND

st 2nd
aht 00 01 02 03 04 05 .06 a7 08 09 diff diff
1.9 010* 011 011 012 013 .014 015 016 017 018 009
2.0 .019 .020 .021 .022 .023 .024 .025 .026 027 .029 .011 .003
2.1 .030~* .034 .038 .043 .048 .053 .058% .066 .073 .081 .060 .049
2.2 .090%* .101 .113 .126 .140 .156 . 173 .192 L213 .235 .170 110
2.3 .260* .285 .311 .340 371 . 404 .440 .478 .519 .563 .350 .180
2.4 .610%* . 662 717 .76 . 840 .908 . 980 1.06 1.14 1.23 .710 . 360
2.5 1.32* 1.42 1.52 1.63 1.75 1.88 2.01 2.15 2.30* 2.46 1.30 .590
2.6 2.62* 2.80 2.98 3.18 3.38 3.60 3.83 4.07 4.33 4.60 2.26 . 960
2.7 4,88% 5.18 5.49 5.81 6.15 6.51 6.89 7.29 7.70 8.14 3.71 1.45
2.8 8.59%* 9.07 9.57 10.1 10.6 11.2 11.8 12.4 13.1 13.8 5.91 2.20
2.9 14.5% 15.2 16.0 16.8 17.6 18.5 19.4 20.3 21.3 22.3 8.90 2.99
3.0 23.4%* 24.5 25.7 26.9 28.1 239.4 30.8 32.2 33.6 35.1 13.3 4.38
3.1 36.7 38.3 40.0 41.7 43.5 45.4 47.4 49.4 51.5 53.6 19.2 5.89
3.2 55.9 58.2 60.6 63.0 65.6% 67.4 69.3 71.2 73.2 75.2 21.3 2.17
3.3 77.2 79.3 81.4 83.6 85.8 88.0 90.3 92.7 95.1 97.5 22.8 1.47
3.4 100.0%* 102.4 104.9 107.4 110.0 112.6 115.3 118.0 120.8 123.6 26.5 3.66
3.5 126.5 129.4 132.4 135.4 138.5 141.6 144.8 148.0 151.3 154.6 31.6 5.08
3.6 158.0 161.5 165.0 168.6 172.2 175.9 179.7 183.5 187.4 191.3 37.3 5.74
3.7 195.3 199.4 203.5 207.8 212.0 216.4 220.8 225.2 229.8 234.4 43.7 6.44
3.8 239.1 243.8 248.7 253.6 258.5 263.6 268.7 273.9 279.2 284.6 50.9 7.18
3.9 290.0%* 295.6 301.3 307.1 313.0 318.9 324.9 331.1 337.3 343.6 60.0 9.08
4.0 350.0% 356.5 363.2 369.9 376.8 383.7 390.7 397.8 405.1 412.4 69.8 9.83
4.1 419.8 427.4 435.0 442.7 450.6 458.6 466.6 474.8 483.1 491.5 80.2 10.3
4.2 500.0%* 508.3 516.8 525.3 534.0 542.7 551.6 560.6 569.7 578.9 88.2 8.01
4.3 588.2 597.6 607.2 616.8 626.6 636.5 646.5 656.7 667.0 677.3 99.7 11.5
4.4 687.9 698.5 709.3 720.1 731.2 742.3 753.6 765.0 776.5 788.2 112.1 12.5
4.5 800.0* 812.1 824.3 836.6 849.1 B61.7 874.5 887.4 900.5 913.7 127.0 14.9
4.6 927.0 940.5 954.2 968.0 982.0 996.1 1,010 1,025 1,039 1,054 142.0 15.0
4.7 1,069 1,084 1,099 1,115 1,130 1,146 1,162 1,178 1,194 1,211 158.2 16.2
4.8 1,227 1,244 1,261 1,278 1,295 1,313 1,331 1,348 1,366 1,385 175.7 17.4
4.9 1,403 1,422 1,440 1,45% 1,478 1,498 1,517 1,537 1,557 1,577 194.4 18.8
5.0 1,597 1,618 1,639 1,660 1,681 1,702 1,724 1,745 1,767 1,790 214.5 20.1
5.1 1,812 1,835 1,857 1,880 1,904 1,927 1,951 1,975 1,999 2,023 236.1 21.5
5.2 2,048 2,073 2,098 2,123 2,149 2,175 2,201 2,227 2,253 2,280 259.1 23.0
5.3 2,307 2,334 2,362 2,389 2,417 2,446 2,474 2,503 2,532 2,561 283.6 24.5
5.4 2,591 2,620 2,650 2,681 2,711 2,742 2,773 2,805 2,836 2,868 309.7 26.1
5.5 2,900 2,933 2,966 2,999 3,022 3,065 3,099 3,134 3,168 3,203 337.5 27.8
5.6 3,238 3,273 3,309 3,345 3,381 3,417 3,454 3,491 3,529 3,567 366.9 29.5
5.7 3,605 3,643 3,682 3,721 3,760 3,800 3,840 3,880 3,921 3,962 398.1 31.2
5.8 4,003 4,044 4,086 4,129 4,171 4,214 4,257 4,301 4,345 4,389 431.1 33.0
5.9 4,434 4,479 4,524 4,570 4,616 4,662 4,709 4,756 4,804 4,852 466.0 34.9

6.0 4,900*

* skeletal rating point



